Menu

Qualita e passione

Via S. Marco, 60 - PISA - Tel. 050 500040
Closed Tuesdays




The information about the presence of substances or products
causing allergies or infolerances can be provided by the staff in
service and you can consult the relevant documentation
that will be given on request.

It is forbidden to bring in food and beverages
not from the pizzeria.




ChiCKpea (garbanzo bean

Cecina with marinated eggplant € 4.20

Cecina with stracchino

(creamy dairy cheese) € 4.20
Cecina with porcini mushroom € 5.00
Cecina with sausage and onion € 470
Cecina with potato and rosemary € 4.70
French fries € 3.50
Bruschetta with fresh tomato € 3.50
(C‘rrc;gss;re'?bﬁg;sdt\'ui‘rh a variety of toppings) € 6.00
Bruschetta with fresh tomato and burrata

(fresh mozz. with butter center) € 7.50

Prosciutto (dry-cured ham) and buffalo mozz. € 9.00

Prosciutto (dry-cured ham) and burrata
(fresh mozz.(wi‘r butter cen‘re?') € 9.00

?Mx'eg OppeTIzers inated eggplant and mix of
variety of salami, marinated eggplant and mix o
olives/al‘richokes/onions conserve%gna oil, etc..) # € 10.00

Antipasto della casa
(dry-cured ham, mozzarella di bufala, olives, cecinag,
marinated eggplant, two samples of crostini misti,etc..)# € 10.00

Paradisea sampler of appetizers #
minimum two people)
contents vary depending on season € 13.50
for person

We serve appetizers with home made bread or focaccia.
We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



WE GIVE
YOU THE OPPORTUNITY

10 CHOOSE THE PIZZA DOUGH!

traditional dough

traditional dough with sourdough starter™
dough with whole wheat flour and

sourdough starter™

. dough with flour kamut***
S Besides,
U M

'”- " you can ask the staff °

for the weekly ,,
dough""“'-‘ s 1k

oy
* 0,60 cents more than lwt price

2 00 ewro more than list L L'ce



Marinara

tomato, garlic, oregano, basil
Margherita

tomato, mozzarella, basil

Funghi

tom., mozz., mushrooms

Olive

tom., mozz., olives

Rucola

tom., mozz., arugula

Viennese

tom., mozz., hot dog

Peperoni

tom., mozz., grilled bell peppers
Prataiola

tom., mozz., mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, parsley
Cotto e Funghi

tom., mozz., cooked ham, mushrooms
Prosciutto cotto

tom., mozz., cooked ham
Rugiada

tom., mozz., arugula, parmesan, cherry tomatoes

€5.20

€ 5.80

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€ 5.80

€ 6.80

€7.30

€7.30

€7.30

€7.30

€770

€770

€7.70

€7.70

€7.70

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



Diavola

tom., mozz., spicy salami, spicy oil

Pisana

tom., anchovies, capers, grated parmesan
Barese (white)

mozz., sausage, ohions, parmesan
Americana

tom., mozz., french fries

Rustichella

tom., mozz., scamorza (dairy cheese), hot dog
Calabrese (white)

mozz., spicy salami, ricotta cheese

Tonno e Cipolla

tom., mozz., tuna, onions

Siciliana

tom., mozz., sausage, grilled eggplant, oregano
Broccoli salsiccia (white, seasonal)
mozz., broccoli, sausage

Rape salsiccia (white)

mozz., turnip, sausage

Altamarea (white, seasonal)

mozz., zucchini flowers, anchovies

Estiva (white, seasonal)

mozz., zucchini flowers, zucchini

€ 6.40

€ 6.40

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.70

€770

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



0 pe 0, ¢ 1No

Prosciutto Crudo

eamy dairy

tom., mozz., dry-cured ham €7.00
Speck

tom., mozz., smoked ham €7.00
4 Formaggi

tom., mozz., Gorgonzola, emmenthal, parmesan € 7.00
Leggera (white)

mozz., zucchini, cherry tomatoes, parsley €7.00
Patatosa (white)

mozz., potato, hot dog, parsley €7.00

Stracchino e Salsiccia
tom., mozz., stracchino (creamy dairy cheese), sausage €7.00
Bismarck

tom., mozz., cooked ham, egg, parmesan €7.00
Messicana

tom., mozz., sausage, beans, spicy oil € 7.00
Stracchinata

tom., mozz., stracchino (creamy dairy cheese), arugula, red chicory € 700
Desiderio

tom., mozz., mascarpone (cream cheese), cooked ham €7.00
Bufalina

tom., buffalo mozzarella € 7.00
Capricciosa tom., mozz., cooked ham, mushrooms,
artichokes, spicy salami €7.00

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or infolerances)



artichokes,olives, fresh tom., arugula, mushrooms
Ortolana tom., mozz., grilled eggplant,

grilled bell peppers, grilled zucchini

Misto Bosco

tom., mozz., mixed mushrooms

Profumata

tom., mozz., truffle-flavored mushrooms
Tonnina (white)

mozz., funa, onion, cherry tomatoes, oregano
Americana special

tom., mozz., hot dog, french fries

Caprese (white)

buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, basil, oregano
Contadina tom., mozz., grilled eggplant, grilled
zucchini, grilled bell peppers, cooked ham
Briosa (white)

mozz., potato, bacon

Broccoli pancetta (white)

mozz., broccoli, bacon [seasonal]

Silana

tom., mozz., nduja, spicy salami

Genovese (white)

mozz., mascarpone (cream cheese), pesto, pine nuts
Appetitosa

tom., mozz., Roquefort, spicy salami, capers

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.40

€740

€740

€740

€740

€740

€740

€7.40

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.30

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



Gaia (white)
mozz., tuna, potato, olives, parsley
Crudo e Mascarpone
tom., mozz., dry-cured ham, mascarpone (cream cheese) € 7.40
Speck e Mascarpone

tom., mozz., smoked ham, mascarpone (cream cheese) € 7.40
Stronata

tom., mozz., stracchino (creamy dairy cheese), dry-cured ham € 7.40
Porcini

€7.40

tom., mozz., porcini mushrooms € 7.40
Duca

tom., mozz., Roquefort, smoked ham € 7.40
Tartufata

tom., mozz., truffle-flavored mushrooms, salami €7.40

Ricotta (white)
mozz., cheese, cooked ham, cherry fomatoes, arugula € 7.40

Speck Brie

tom., mozz., smoked ham, Brie € 7.40
Campana

tom., mozz. di bufala, dry-cured ham € 7.40
Golosa

tom., mozz., dry-cured ham, arugula, parmesan €7.90
Trevisana (white)

mozz., Gorgonzola, red chicory, walnuts € 7.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 8.90

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



tom., mozz., bacon, egg, parmesan €7.90
Duchessa (white)

mozz., cooked ham, walnuts, Gorgonzola € 7.90
Delicata (white)

mozz., air-dried beef, arugula, parmesan €7.90

Maialona
tom., mozz., cooked ham, sausage, spicy salami, hot dog € 7.90
Sfiziosa (white)

mozz., bacon, cherry tomatoes, arugula, parmesan €790
Montanara

tom., mozz., mixed mushrooms, sausage €7.90
Montana

tom., porcini mushrooms, sausage, cherry tomatoes, parsley € 7.90
Campana Special

tom., buffalo mozz., dry-cured ham, cherry tomatoes € 7.90
Biancaneve (white) mozz., scamorza

(dairy cheese), dry-cured ham, cherry tomatoes € 7.90
Colonnata (white)

mozz., lardo, cherry tomatoes, fennel seed € 7.90
Colonnata special (white)

mozz., lardo, potato, rosemary € 7.90
Campagnola

tom., mozz., bacon, sun-dried tomatoes, red chicory € 7.90
Divina (white)

mozz., totani* (type of squid), potato, parsley € 7.90

€9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



Ga;'fag;nina

tom., mozz., wild boar, olives €790
Oceano
tom., mozz., shrimp*, asparagus™ €790

Regina (white) mozz., burrata

(fresh mozz. with butter center), pesto, cherry tomatoes, basil € 810
Pistacchiosa (white)

mozz., cooked ham, pistachio cream sauce € 8.10
Del Re

tom., mozz., burrata (fresh mozz. with butter center) dry-cured ham € 8 . 10
Cinghialina

tom., mozz., wild boar, porcini mushrooms € 8.10
Pregiata

tom., mozz., Roquefort, dry-cured ham, mixed mushrooms € 8.10
Boscaiola

tom., mozz., porcini mushrooms, sausage, olives € 8.10
Deliziosa

tom., mozz., porcini mushrooms, Brie, bacon, spicy oil € 8.10

Frutti di Mare

tom., mozz., mixed seafood™*, parsley € 8.10
Mare e Monti

tom., mozz., mixed seafood*, olives, mushrooms € 8.10
Risalita (white)

mozz., salmon, arugula € 8.10

€ 9.20

€ 9.20

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



Paradisea (white) buffalo mozz., porcini mushrooms,
cherry tomatoes, olives, dry-cured ham

Ricca (white) mozz., buffalo mozz., red chicory,
smoked ham, walnuts

Calzone Tradizionale

tom., mozz., cooked ham

Calzone Farcito

tom., mozz., cooked ham, mushrooms, artichokes
Calzone con Ricotta

mozz., cooked ham, ricotta cheese

Calzone Bianco

mozz., cooked ham, Gorgonzola, emmenthal, parmesan
Nutella

Nutella

Nutella piu

Nutella, mascarpone (cream cheese), hazelnuts

€ 9.60

€ 9.60

€7.50

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€7.00

€7.50

You can add or substitute ingredients, prices vary

*frozen products

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



€7.30

Mozz., cooked ham, cocktail sauce, lettuce, cherry € 730
tomatoes, oregano

Mozz., air-dried beef, arugula, parmesan, oregano

Mozz., Tuscan salami, olive sauce, sliced fomatoes, oregano €7.30

Mozz., smoked ham, truffle-flavored mushroom sauce, ,€ 7 30
arugula, oregano :

Mozz., spicy salami, smoked scamorza (dairy cheese), € 730
mushrooms, arugula, oregano
€7.30

Mozz., Brie, dry-cured ham, arugula, oregano

Mozz., bacon, sun-dried tomatoes, pecorino (sheep cheese), oregano € 7.30

TAGLIERE & 40 circa

(large pizza ® 40 cm, eight slices per pizza)

Tagliere Margherita € 12.60

Tagliere farcito
(any one type of pizza or two of your choice, half & half) € 13.80
base price

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)




Cooked ham and mozzarella € 3.50|€ 7.00

2
3 | Sausage and mozzarella € 3.50 (€ 7.00
4 | With cecina and eggplant € 2.90|€ 5.80
5 | Bacon, parmesan, arugula € 3.60|€7.20
6 | Dry-cured ham, mozzarella or stracchino

(creamy dairy cheese) € 3.60|€7.20
7 | Smoked ham, mozzarella € 3.60|€7.20
8 | Tuna, fomato, mozzarella, onion € 3.90(€ 7.80
9 | Dry-cured ham, mozzarella, eggplant € 3.90 [€ 7.80
10 | Dry-cured ham, arugula, stracchino

(creamy dairy cheese) € 3.90|€ 7.80
11 | Cecina, spicy salami, stracchino

(creamy dairy cheese) € 3.90|€ 7.80
12 | Cecina, cured ham, mozzarella € 3.90 (€ 7.80

13 | Olive sauce, Tuscan salami, arugula, mozz. € 4.00 [€ 8.00
14 | Cocktail sauce, cooked ham, tom., lettuce € 4.00 |€ 8.00
15 | Air-dried beef, arugula, parmesan € 4.00 (€ 8.00
16 | Dry-cured ham, Roquefort, arugula € 4.00|€ 8.00
17 | Truffle-flavored mush. sauce, smoked ham, mozz. € 4.00 |€ 8.00
18 | Nutella € 3.20|€ 6.40
19 | Nutella, mascarpone (cream cheese) € 3.70|€7.40

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



2 | Hard-boiled egg, anchovy, tomato, olive, lettuce € 7.50

3 | Hard-boiled egg, tuna, Belgian endive, carrot,
corn salad (lamb's lettuce) €750

4 | Tuna, tomato, lettuce, corn €750

5 | Dry-cured ham, Brie, lettuce, arugula,
cherry tomato €770

6 | Dry-cured ham, stracchino (creamy dairy cheese),
lettuce, olive €7.70

7 | Air-dried beef, arugula, parmesan,
cherry tomato € 8.50

8 | Lettuce, artichokes, sundried tomatoes,
Treviso, anchovies, Parmesan cheese,

hard-boiled egg € 8.50

We serve mixed salads with home made bread or focaccia

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)



BEVERAGES

Natural mineral or sparkling water (small) 50 cI € 1.00
Natural mineral or sparkling water (large) 11 € 1.90
Drinks in can:

Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Chinotto 33cl € 220
Esta-The (sweetened iced-tea, lemon

or peach flavored) in can 33cl € 230

DRINKS ON TAP:

Coca-Cola (small) € 240
Coca-Cola (large) € 3.20
Ichnusa unfiltered beer (small) € 3.00
Ichnusa unfiltered beer (medium) € 4.60
Messina salt crystals beer (small) € 3.00
Messina salt crystals beer (medium) € 4.60
Spuma (lemon-flavored soda) (small) € 1.00
Spuma (lemon-flavored soda) (large) € 150

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or infolerances)




Ceres 33 cl € 3.70
Corona 33 cl € 3.50
Heineken 33/66 cl € 3.00/3.70
Moretti 33/66 cl € 2.40/3.40
Moretti Zero (Non-alcoholic) 33 cl € 2.80
Moretti in can 33 cl € 2.20
Tennent 's 33 cl € 3.70
Birra artigianale 33/75 cl € 6.00/12.00
Birra moretti red 33 cl € 3.00
Ichnusa non filtrata 33/50 cl € 3.50/4.00
Ichnusa 66 cl € 3.70

WINE

House white wine 1/4 | € 3.00
House white wine 1/2 | € 5.60
House red wine 0.75 | € 8.00
House white wine 0.75 | € 8.00
House red wine 1/4 | € 3.00
House red wine 1/2 | € 5.60

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)




Amari € 3.00

Limoncello €270
Grappa € 3.50/4.00
Ponce (coffee with anise-flavored liquor

and rum, sugar, lemon) € 3.50
Cover charge € 150

The information about the presence of substances or products causing
allergies or intollerances can be provided by the staff in service and you can
consult the relevant documentation that will be given on request

We inform our customers that food and beverages prepared and administered here, can contain
ingredients considered allergens (substances or products causing allergies or intolerances)







PISA
Via S. Marco, 60

Tel. 050 500040

It is forbidden to bring in food and drinks
not from the pizzeria



